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Prelim / PUD lists 7.5
ft rear utility/drainage
easement

Note comments on
PUDSP regarding
tract dedication and
uses

SIA was not provided
with this submittal

Revise accordingly

May be subject to
change via deviation
request

Filing 2
Remove
highlighted text

Clerk and Recorder

You are requesting water analysis with the preliminary plat. Please confirm
whether you are seeking an administrative final plat approval.

Add PCD File #

PUD WILL BE
CORRECTED

CORRECTED

REMOVED

CORRECTED

CONFIRMED

NES DOES NEED TO ADD
DRAINAGE TO EACH TRACT
ON THE PUD TABLE JUST LIKE
WE HAVE HERE

WILL PROVIDE

REVISED

ADDRESSED IN
IMPROVEMENT PLAN
COMMENTS

TRACT NA

TRACT A

TRACT B

TRACT C

TRACT D

TRACT E

Please include the
purpose of drainage
for all tracts to be
used for the purpose
of drainage facilities
or for the conveyance
of stormwater

SIA was submitted with initial 
submittal and reviewed by the 
County Attny's Office with comments 
provided on 8/25/2020.

CORRECTED

CORRECTED



MERIDIAN RANCH
ESTATES FILING NO. 2

RECEPTION NO.
213713406

(NOT A PART)

MERIDIAN RANCH
FILING NO. 9

RECEPTION NO.
216713763

(NOT A PART)

TRACT D

UNPLATTED
MSMD

PARCEL
SCH. #

4200000408

74 75

1

2

16

TR
AC

T 
A

THE ESTATES AT
ROLLING HILLS RANCH

FILING NO. 1
RECEPTION NO.

XXXXXXXXX
(NOT A PART)

TRACT A

TRACT C

TRACT B

5
6

7
8

9

17
16

1514

28
29

30
31

34

13

11

10

12

32
33

REX ROAD
TRACT D

SU
NR

IS
E 

RI
DG

E 
DR

.

SUNRISE RIDGE DR.

CRESCENT CREEK DR.

REX ROAD

SU
NR

IS
E 

RI
DG

E 
DR

.

PALMER PEAK PL.

MERIDIAN RANCH
INVESTMENTS INC

SCH. #
4200000407

MERIDIAN RANCH
INVESTMENTS INC

SCH. #
4200000407

UNPLATTED
(NOT A PART)

TRACT A

TRACT C

TRACT B

5
6

7
8

9

18
17

16
1514

28
29

30
31

95
94

93
92

34

35 91
9089

13

11

10

12

32
33

REX ROAD
TRACT D

SU
NR

IS
E 

RI
DG

E 
DR

.

SUNRISE RIDGE DR.

CRESCENT CREEK DR.
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Fill in reception no.
(comment
throughout)

Fill in reception no.
(comment
throughout)

Show all proposed easements
(comment throughout)

NOT YET RECORDED. WILL
UPDATE ONCE RECORDED
AND PRIOR TO
RECORDATION OF THIS
PLAT

NOT YET RECORDED. WILL
UPDATE ONCE RECORDED
AND PRIOR TO
RECORDATION OF THIS
PLAT

STANDARD LOT EASEMENTS 
NOTED ON THE COVER SHEET. 
NON-STANDARD EASEMENTS ARE 
SHOWN ON THE PLAN SHEETS 
ONLY. 

NO CHANGE TO THE PLANS


